et & Yapas

Marcona almonds

Bread & Olive oil

Pimientos de Padrén
Marinated olives

Cantaloupe with jamon
Charcuterie and cheese board

French fries with aioli
Try with our famous Paloma! 145

Calamares with aioli

Nachos with mojo rojo
Works brilliant with Spicy Margarita 165

(B 4

HUMMUS Sandwich — Hummus, Pomegranate, Tomato, Arugula and Sesame

JAMON Sandwich — Jamon, Cheddar and Pickle
Gets even better with some bubbles! Cava 125

VEGGIE Sandwich — Goat cheese, Cheddar, Zucchini and Bell pepper
CHICKEN Sandwich — Chicken, Cheddar and Chimichurri

JAMON Salad — Jamon, Manchego, Bell pepper, Pumpkin/Sunflower seeds,
Roasted sweetcorn and Bulgur

GARDEN Salad — Feta cheese, Olives, Manchego, Bell pepper,
Pumpkin/Sunflower seeds, Roasted sweetcorn and Bulgur

Ice cream and/or sorbet - Ask for ice cream menu
Fruit Plate

Jurch

11.30-14.30
Spoil yourself with a delightful lunch feast, featuring our lunch-snack,
a savoury and toasty sandwich and finishing it off with
a refreshing bowl of fruit

SNACK
Nachos with Mojo rojo

MEDIA
Chicken sandwich

SWEET
Fresh fruit plate

265

For allergy information or origin of meat and poultry, please ask your waiter

55
45
75
55
115
225
95

155
115

145
175

165
175
195

195

55
55

gl [rints

Hjortviken Colada 165
Light Rum, Lime, Pineapple, Coconut Foam

Mojito 155
Light Rum, Lime juice, Sugar, Soda, Mint

Juno Spritz 155
Gin, Vermouth Prosecco, Grapefruit

Cocktail Of The Week 165
Ask the staff what we created this week

Otrssie ottty

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto, Lemon, Sugar, Egg White
Hugo Spritz

Elderflower, Lime, Mint, Prosecco
Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau Lime, Salt
Daiquiri

Light Rum, Lime, Sugar

Tom Collins

Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Soda

Clover Club

Gin, Lemon, Raspberry, Egg White

Drocsghl s (onned (ot

DRAUGHT Mojito

DRAUGHT  Juno Spritz

DRAUGHT White Sangria

CANNED  Contraband Milano Spritz
CANNED  Contraband Negroni
CANNED  Brusa Citron Longdrink

RED SANGRIA 99/399
Brandy, Red Wine, Cinnamon, Spices, Lemon, Sugar, Lemonade

SPARKLING SANGRIA 110/450

Rum, Limoncello, Prosecco, Rhubarb, Elderflower, Grapefruit, Gooseberrys

Pomlrr- Sipmbricfn

Babor Gentle Cleansing Cream
Babor Gentle Peeling Cream
Babor Vitalozing Mask

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

155
155
155
140
140
140




